
Title First Name Last Name Job Title Organisation Country E-mail

Ms. Deirdre Williams Independent (IGC;CIVIC) Saint Lucia williams.deirdre@gmail.com

Ms. Nicole Layne Director - Network Services

Columbus Telecommunications 

Barbados Barbados nlayne@columbus.co

Dr. Samuel Braithwaite Lecturer UWI-Mona Jamaica samuel.braithwaite@uwimona.edu

Mr. Andrew Gorton Group Head of Regulatory Affairs Digicel Jamaica andrew.gorton@digicelgroup.com

Mr. SHERNON OSEPA MANAGER REGIONAL AFFAIRS LAC INTERNET SOCIETY Netherlands Antilles osepa@isoc.org

Mr. Christopher Roberts Project Coordinator CARCIP Saint Lucia christopher.roberts@govt.lc

Ms. Rachel Rullow Team Lead - Business Transformation National ICT Company Ltd (iGovTT) Trinidad and Tobago rachel.rullow@igovtt.tt

Mr. KINGSLEY SMITH DIRECTOR - TELECOMMUNICATIONS PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION - PUC Belize telecom@puc.bz

Mr. ugochukwu osuagwu st francis xavier solicitors Nigeria barristerosuagwu@yahoo.co.uk

Ms. Roxanne John Project Coordinator

Ministry of Finance and Economic 

Planning

Saint Vincent and the 

Grenadines rjohn@svgcpd.com

Mr. seth lartey aboah asst. computer operator ministry of communication Ghana larteyseth@yahoo.com

Mr. Vishneu Koon Koon Director National ICT Company Limited Trinidad and Tobago anjanie.ramberan@igovtt.tt

Ms. Cathy Handley Exec. Director GA ARIN United States chandley@arin.net

Ms. Susan Hamlin

Director of Communications and 

Member Services

American Registry for Internet 

Numbers United States susanh@arin.net

Mr. ERNEST ALIKA ICT MANAGER GSA LIMITED Nigeria jydeoni@live.com

Mr. JOSHUA OLAJIDE DIRECTOR GSA LIMITED Nigeria jydeoni@live.com

Mr. Nate Davis Chief Operating Officer ARIN United States theresec@arin.net

Ms. Jacqueline Syms Chairman National ICT Company Limited Trinidad and Tobago anjanie.ramberan@igovt.tt

Mr. Selvon Ramroop CEO National ICT Company Limited Trinidad and Tobago anjanie.ramberan@igovtt.tt

Mr. Charles Bobb-Semple Head, Delivery Unit National ICT Company Ltd. Trinidad and Tobago Charles.Bobb-Semple@igovtt.tt

Ms. SHERRYANN SINGH

Head, Corporate Communications and 

Marketing National ICT Company Ltd (iGovTT) Trinidad and Tobago sherryann.singh@igovtt.tt

Dr. David Elisha Olatunji Head of Operations African Business Roundtable Nigeria abr.abuja@hotmail.com

Mr. Nate Davis Chief Operating Officer ARIN United States theresec@arin.net

Mr. Guy L. Malone Chief Executive Officer

Telecommunications Regulatory 

Commission British Virgin Islands gmalone@trc.vg

Mr. Dexter Boswell-Inniss Manager Networks and Standards

Telecommunications Authority of 

Trinidad and Tobago Trinidad and Tobago ratwaroo@tatt.org.tt

Mr. Pablo Rodriguez Sales & Marketing Director Puerto Rico Top Level Domain United States pablo@nic.pr

Dr. Oscar Moreno CEO Puerto Rico TopLevel Domain United States moreno@nic.pr

Mr. Jai Udit Engineer

Telecommunications Authorithy 

Suriname Suriname dsecretariaat@tas.sr

Mr. Dirk Heave member of the Supervisory Board

Telecommunications Authority 

Suriname (TAS) Suriname dsecretariaat@tas.sr

Mr. Christopher Roberts Project Coordinator CARCIP Saint Lucia chris@adgpro.com

Ms. Cintra Sooknanan Member

Not for Profit Operational Concerns 

Constituency ICANN Trinidad and Tobago cintra.soknanan@gmail.com



Mr. Godfrey Kyama Commonwealth eBanking Advisor

Central Bank of Kenya School of 

Monetary Studies Kenya godfrey.kyama@gmail.com

Mr. Hansha Sanjyal President Global South Initiative Nepal Hansha.Sanjyal@gmail.com

Dr. Corlane Barclay Lecturer University of Technology Jamaica Jamaica clbarclay@gmail.com

Mr. HENRY BEAUCEJOUR CEO/PRESIDENT 

Haitian Caribbean Information 

Technolgoy Council United States hacarabtech@gmail.com

Mr. Gary Kalloo CTU Trinidad and Tobago gary.kalloo@ctu.int

Mr. Hansha Sanjyal President Global South Initiative Nepal Hansha.Sanjyal@gmail.com

Mr. Albert Daniels

Manager Stakeholder Engagement, the 

Caribbean ICANN Saint Lucia albert.daniels@icann.org

Mr. Robert de Gannes Managing Director Tribal DDB Trinidad and Tobago robert.d@tribalcaribbean.com

Mr. Nicholas Sandiford project assistant water and sewerage autho Trinidad and Tobago nsandiford565@gmail.com

Mr. Albert Daniels

Manager Stakeholder Engagement - The 

Caribbean ICANN Saint Lucia albert.daniels@icann.org


